M
ED
ICA
L
Powering Progress – www.powerbox.com.auDoc. No. PBC9 Rev.C 28-4-11 411
INPUT
Voltage range 85 – 264V AC
Frequency 47-63 Hz

cover and Molex pin termination including
input/output cable harness.
Optional (-T) vertical screw terminal block
Optional (-T1) horizontal screw terminal block
SPECIFICATIONS
M
ED
IC
A
L
Doc. No. PBC9 Rev.C 28-4-11412
SELECTION TABLE
PBBMC Series
1 5 - 1 0 0  W A T T S  -  A C / D C  S I N G L E  O U T P U T
MODEL NUMBER OUTPUT RIPPLE & NOISE EFFICENCY POWER
PBBMC-3.3F 3.3V 3A 120mVp-p 67% 9.9W
PBBMC-5F 5V 3A 120mVp-p 74% 15W
PBBMC-12F 12V 1.3A 150mVp-p 78% 15.6W
PBBMC-15F 15V 1A 150mVp-p 79% 15W
PBBMC-24F 24V 0.7A 150mVp-p 79% 16.8W
PBBMC-3.3H 3.3V 6A 120mVp-p 69% 19.8W
PBBMC-5H 5V 6A 120mVp-p 74% 30W
PBBMC-12H 12V 2.5A 150mVp-p 78% 30W
PBBMC-15H 15V 2A 150mVp-p 80% 30W
PBBMC-24H 24V 1.3A 150mVp-p 80% 31.2W
PBBMC-3.3K 3.3V 12A 120mVp-p 78% 39.6W
PBBMC-5K 5V 12A 120mVp-p 83% 60W
PBBMC-12K 12V 5A 150mVp-p 82% 60W
PBBMC-15K 15V 4A 150mVp-p 83% 60W
PBBMC-24K 24V 2.5A 150mVp-p 83% 60W
PBBMC-3.3M 3.3V 20A 120mVp-p 78% 66W
PBBMC-5M 5V 20A 120mVp-p 83% 100W
PBBMC-12M 12V 8.5A 150mVp-p 83% 102W
PBBMC-24M 24V 4.5A 150mVp-p 86% 108W
PBBMC-48M 48V 2.1A 250mVp-p 86% 101W
TECHNICAL ILLUSTRATION
PBBMC15
M
ED